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ESTONIA Riina Nurmsaar Member Ministry of Regional Affairs and Agrigulture riina.nurmsaar@agri.ee

Tanel Tomson Member Ministry of Economic Affairs and Communication tanel.tomson@mkm.ee

Krista Tõnisson Member Ministry of the Environment krista.tonisson@envir.ee

Maria Jeskova Member Estonian Trade Union Confederation maria.jeskova@eakl.ee

Kaarel Kose Member Union of Harju County Municipalities kaarel.kose@hol.ee

Erik Reinhold Member Association of local authorities of Pärnu county erik@parnumaa.ee

Meelis Kuusk Member Association of local authorities of Ida-Viru county meelis.kuusk@ivol.ee

Valdo Helmelaid Deputy Association of local authorities of Lääne-Viru county valdo.helmelaid@tapa.ee

Tavo Kikas Deputy Association of local authorities of Rapla county tavo.kikas@raplamaa.ee

Kaarel Lehtsalu Deputy Ministry of Economic Affairs and Communication kaarel.lehtsalu@mkm.ee

Tiina Beldsinsky Deputy Union of Harju County Municipalities tiina.beldsinsky@hol.ee

Gerli Aas Deputy Estonian Unemployment Insurance Fund gerli.aas@tootukassa.ee

FINLAND Riitta Vartia Member Ministry of Employment and the Economy riitta.vartia@gov.fi

Pasi Rantahalvari Deputy Ministry of Employment and the Economy pasi.rantahalvari@gov.fi

Henna Rinne Member Ministry of the Environment henna.rinne@gov.fi

Mari Pohja-Mykrä Deputy Ministry of the Environment mari.pohja-mykra@gov.fi

Milla Harju Member Finnish Transport Safety Agency Trafi milla.harju@traficom.fi

Maija Lummepuro Deputy Ministry of Education and Culture maija.lummepuro@gov.fi

Johanna Juselius Member Helsinki-Uusimaa Region johanna.juselius@uudenmaanliitto.fi

Marko Mälly Deputy Regional Council of Häme marko.mally@hame.fi

Petra Kortelainen Member Regional Council of Kymenlaakso petra.kortelainen@kymenlaakso.fi

Johannes Moisio Deputy Regional Council of Etelä-Karjala johannes.moisio@ekarjala.fi

Petteri Partanen Member Regional Council of Southwest Finland petteri.partanen@varsinais-suomi.fi

Juha Hertsi Deputy Regional Council of Päijät-Häme juha.hertsi@paijat-hame.fi

Krista Tupala Member Regional Council of Satakunta krista.tupala@satakunta.fi

Tiina Ramstedt-Sen Deputy Regional Council of Pirkanmaa tiina.ramstedt-sen@pirkanmaa.fi

Hannu Moilanen Member Suomen Vesiensuojeluliitto hannu.moilanen@vesiensuojelu.fi

Tapani Veistola Deputy Suomen Luonnonsuojeluliitto tapani.veistola@sll.fi
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LATVIA Anna Djakova Member
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 
Development

anna.djakova@varam.gov.lv

Ilze Krieva Deputy
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 
Development

ilze.krieva@varam.gov.lv

Ilga Gruseva Member
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 
Development

ilga.gruseva@varam.gov.lv

Anna Skabireva Deputy
Ministry of Environmental Protection and Regional 
Development

anna.skabireva@varam.gov.lv

Aiga Meri Member Kurzeme Planning Region aiga.meri@kurzemesregions.lv

Alise Luse Deputy Kurzeme Planning Region alise.luse@kurzemesregions.lv

Inge Brieze Member Riga Planning Region inga.brieze@rpr.gov.lv

Edgars Rantins Deputy Riga Planning Region edgars.rantins@rpr.gov.lv

Inese Suija-Markova Member Vidzeme Planning Region suija.inese@gmail.com

Laila Gercane Deputy Vidzeme Planning Region laila.gercane@vidzeme.lv

Dace Vilmane Member Zemgale Planning Region dace.vilmane@zpr.gov.lv

Anna Builo-Holme Deputy Zemgale Planning Region anna.builo@zpr.gov.lv

Liga Siceva Member Latvian Chamber of Commerce and Industry liga.siceva@ltrk.lv

SWEDEN Maria Eriksson Member Ministry of Enterprise and Innovation maria.m.eriksson@regeringskansliet.se 

Anna Niklasson Deputy Ministry of Enterprise and Innovation anna.niklasson@regeringskansliet.se

Lisa Karelius Member Tillväxtverket lisa.kareliusson@tillvaxtverket.se

Isabelle Canderskog Deputy Tillväxtverket isabelle.canderskog@tillvaxtverket.se

Harry Bouveng Member Region Stockholm harry.bouveng@regionstockholm.se

Tim Lux Deputy Region Södermanland tim.lux@regionsormland.se

Filip Reinhag Member Region Gotland filip.reinhag@gotland.se

peter.waara@edu.uu.se

Peter Waara Deputy Region Uppsala peter.waara@regionuppsala.se

Thomas Högman Member Region Gävleborg thomas.hogman@regiongavleborg.se

Simon Bölling Deputy Region Västmanland Simon.bolling@regionvastmanland.se

Jan Owe-Larsson Member Region Östergötland jan.owe-larsson@regionostergotland.se

Charlotta Englund Deputy Region Örebro län charlotta.englund@regionorebrolan.se

Lotten Hjelm Member Skärgårdarnas riksförbund lotten.hjelm@skargardarna.se

Maria Malmlöf Deputy Skärgårdarnas riksförbund maria.malmlof@skargardarna.se

Stina Lantz Member SISP stina.lantz@sisp.se

ÅLAND Linnéa Johansson Member Government of Åland linnea.johansson@regeringen.ax

Anna-Lena Sjöberg Deputy Government of Åland anna-lena.sjoberg@regeringen.ax

Ellen Norrback Member Government of Åland ellen.norrback@regeringen.ax

Susanne Strand Deputy Government of Åland susanne.strand@regeringen.ax

EUROPEAN
COMMISSION

Desk officer, European Commission marlies.peeters@ec.europa.eu
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